In the Trial Chamber III

Case No. Date:

IT-98-32/1-T 19 May 2009

m

Before

Judge Patrick Lipton Robinson, Presiding

Judge Christine Van den Wyngaert

Judge Pedro David

IT-98-32/1-T D12466-D12457 28 Hay 2009

Registrar:

Mr. John Hocking, Registrar

Public Order

The Prosecutor
v.
Milan Lukić
and
Sredoje Lukić

Order to redact the public transcript and the public broadcast of a hearing

The Trial Chamber

(At the request of the Prosecutor and with the agreement of the parties)

ORDERS that the following blacked-out text be omitted from the public transcript of the hearing dated 29 October 2008 and be edited from the public broadcast of this hearing.

SET Descript Spark Arronder Res Sport Orders Myrdow Page

The Country Co

The blacked-out text, as identified by the passages prior and subsequent thereto, is confidential. Any person or organization, including media organizations, which has possession of the public recording of all or the relevant portion of the proceeding containing the confidential information is hereby enjoined from disclosing it to any other person(s) or organization(s) as of the date and time this order is received. The failure to conform may result in contempt charges being issued by the Tribunal against the disclosing person or organization.

In the Trial Chamber III

Case No. Date:

IT-98-32/1-T 19 May 2009

Before:

Judge Patrick Lipton Robinson, Presiding Judge Christine Van den Wyngaert

Judge Pedro David

Registrar:

Mr. John Hocking, Registrar

Public Order

The Prosecutor
V.
Milan Lukić
and
Sredoje Lukić

Order to redact the public transcript and the public broadcast of a hearing

The Trial Chamber

(At the request of the Prosecutor and with the agreement of the parties)

ORDERS that the following blacked-out text be omitted from the public transcript of the hearing dated 29 October 2008 and be edited from the public broadcast of this hearing.

```
Eventual Seary Synoids has Egot Gritte Mythow has

Bey 10 None No. 10 None

5 17 27 10 mother—in—law's apartment balcony that day. You said you mixed up two

6 17 27 17 events when you were describing the avents in your statement. You recall

5 17 27 30 part for it is count?

10 17 27 30 part and it is count?

11 17 28 30 your

12 17 28 30 your

13 17 28 30 your

14 17 28 30 your

15 17 28 30 your

16 17 29 30 your

17 17 30 your

18 18 17 29 30 your

19 18 19 your

19 18 19 your

19 19 your

10 17 28 30 your

10 17 28 30 you have being in mid-morning, was it the incident that you describe as being in mid-morning, was it the incident that you describe as being in mid-morning, was it the incident that you describe as being in mid-morning the day

16 17 28 38 with the Montenergrins that occurred in the mid-morning the day

17 17 28 33 previously?

17 17 28 33 previously?

18 17 28 34 this the Montenergrins that occurred in the mid-morning on the property of the
```

The blacked-out text, as identified by the passages prior and subsequent thereto, is confidential. Any person or organization, including media organizations, which has possession of the public recording of all or the relevant portion of the proceeding containing the confidential information is hereby enjoined from disclosing it to any other person(s) or organization(s) as of the date and time this order is received. The failure to conform may result in contempt charges being issued by the Tribunal against the disclosing person or organization.

In the Trial Chamber III

Case No. Date:

IT-98-32/1-T 19 May 2009

Before:

Judge Patrick Lipton Robinson, Presiding Judge Christine Van den Wyngaert

Judge Pedro David

Registrar:

Mr. John Hocking, Registrar

Public Order

The Prosecutor
v.
Milan Lukić
and
Sredoje Lukić

Order to redact the public transcript and the public broadcast of a hearing

The Trial Chamber

(At the request of the Prosecutor and with the agreement of the parties)

ORDERS that the following blacked-out text be omitted from the public transcript of the hearing dated 29 October 2008 and be edited from the public broadcast of this hearing.

The blacked-out text, as identified by the passages prior and subsequent thereto, is confidential. Any person or organization, including media organizations, which has possession of the public recording of all or the relevant portion of the proceeding containing the confidential information is hereby enjoined from disclosing it to any other person(s) or organization(s) as of the date and time this order is received. The failure to conform may result in contempt charges being issued by the Tribunal against the disclosing person or organization.

In the Trial Chamber III

Case No. Date:

IT-98-32/1-T 19 May 2009

Before:

Judge Patrick Lipton Robinson, Presiding Judge Christine Van den Wyngaert

Judge Pedro David

Registrar:

Mr. John Hocking, Registrar

Public Order

The Prosecutor
V.
Milan Lukić
and
Sredoje Lukić

Order to redact the public transcript and the public broadcast of a hearing

The Trial Chamber

(At the request of the Prosecutor and with the agreement of the parties)

ORDERS that the following blacked-out text be omitted from the public transcript of the hearing dated 29 October 2008 and be edited from the public broadcast of this hearing.

The blacked-out text, as identified by the passages prior and subsequent thereto, is confidential. Any person or organization, including media organizations, which has possession of the public recording of all or the relevant portion of the proceeding containing the confidential information is hereby enjoined from disclosing it to any other person(s) or organization(s) as of the date and time this order is received. The failure to conform may result in contempt charges being issued by the Tribunal against the disclosing person or organization.

In the Trial Chamber III

Case No. Date:

IT-98-32/1-T 19 May 2009

Before:

Judge Patrick Lipton Robinson, Presiding Judge Christine Van den Wyngaert

Judge Pedro David

Registrar:

Mr. John Hocking, Registrar

Public Order

The Prosecutor
v.
Milan Lukić
and
Sredoje Lukić

Order to redact the public transcript and the public broadcast of a hearing

The Trial Chamber

(At the request of the Prosecutor and with the agreement of the parties)

ORDERS that the following blacked-out text be omitted from the public transcript of the hearing dated 29 October 2008 and be edited from the public broadcast of this hearing.

The blacked-out text, as identified by the passages prior and subsequent thereto, is confidential. Any person or organization, including media organizations, which has possession of the public recording of all or the relevant portion of the proceeding containing the confidential information is hereby enjoined from disclosing it to any other person(s) or organization(s) as of the date and time this order is received. The failure to conform may result in contempt charges being issued by the Tribunal against the disclosing person or organization.